Polet KUP 2009
Sombor, 14. - 15.2.2009

Event 45 Boys, 100m Freestyle 11-12 years
2/15/2009 Startlist
YB
Heat 1 of 9
3 Delibasic Milos 97 Sombor NT
4 Milic Aleksandar 98 Polet NT
5 Krunic Milos 98 Novi Sad NT
Heat 2 of 9
1 Grumic Ostoja 98 Polet NT
2 Miletin Aleksandar 97 Kikinda NT
3 Vrebalo Bosko 97 Vojvodina NT
4 Novakovic Dusan 98 Kikinda NT
5 Panic Maksim 98 Novi Sad NT
6 Nadlacki Stefan 97 Kikinda NT
7 Patarcic Edvin 98 Subotica NT
8 Travar Marko 97 Kikinda NT
Heat 3 of 9
1 Jelic Nikola 98 Feniks NT
2 Vuckovic Ognjen 98 Vojvodina NT
3 Hunjadi Filip 98 Subotica NT
4 Stupar Nikola 97 Novi Sad NT
5 Jovin Nikola 97 Kikinda NT
6 Lazarevic Aleksandar 98 Subotica NT
7 Medic Ognjen 97 Novi Sad NT
8 Marcetic Nikola 98 Vojvodina NT
Heat 4 of 9
1 Todorovic Djordje 97 Vojvodina NT
2 Jovic Filip 98 Novi Sad 2:09.20
3 Molnar Akos 98 Senta 1:52.04
4 Starcevic Igor 97 Novi Sad 1:50.21
5 Prasnikar Fran 98 Osijek 1:50.70
6 Eror Nikola 98 Sombor 1:56.55
7 Pesic Luka 98 Novi Sad NT
8 Repic Nikola 98 Vojvodina NT
Heat 5 of 9
1 Plavsic Bosko 97 Novi Sad 1:49.76
2 Racic Stefan 98 Polet 1:45.71
3 Ivanovic Nikola 98 Vrbas 1:39.27
4 Repcek lvan 97 Vrbas 1:35.91
5 Miscevic Marko 98 Subotica 1:38.71
6 Jevtic Nebojsa 98 Novi Sad 1:44.43
7 llic Todor 98 Novi Sad 1:49.18
8 Skopic Predrag 98 Vrbas 1:49.92
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Polet KUP 2009

Sombor, 14. - 15.2.2009

Event 45, Boys, 100m Freestyle

Heat 6 of 9

O~NOOTHA WNPE

Papai Gabor

Skala Borna
Knezevic Boris
Radojcin Milos

Ivanis Nemanja
Grljusic Lovre
Djurdjevic Aleksa
Kacavenda Slobodan

Heat 7 of 9

oO~NO UL WN P

Brdaric Vladimir
Knezevic Dino

Lazic Veselin
Bogdanovic Nebojsa
Barna Viktor

Zlatics Patrik

Tomin Strahinja
Dijanovic Lovro

Heat 8 of 9

O~NO O WNPE

Pekovic Stefan

Misic Strahinja

Lepes Viktor

Strizak Dusan
Spasenic Marko
Djordjevic Aleksandar
Sipos Tamas

Zuro Matko

Heat 9 of 9

O~NOULD WN P

Boskic Marko
Farkas Andras
Dimitrijevic Aleksa
Raskovic Bojan
Miljanovic Igor
Berta Aron
Debeljak Patrik
Urumovic Zivan

98 Szekszard

97 Osijek

97 Vrbas

97 Novi Sad
98 Novi Sad
97 Osijek

97 Profesional NS
97 Novi Sad
98 Feniks

98 Osijek

97 Vrbas

97 Sombor
97 Senta

98 Spatracus V.S.C
97  Viktorija
98 Osijek

97 Novi Sad
97 Novi Sad
98 Profesional NS
97 Sombor
97 Subotica
98 Novi Sad
97 Siklos

97 Osijek

98 Novi Sad
97 Szekszard
97 Novi Sad
97 Subotica
97 Novi Sad
97 Szekszard
97 Osijek

97 Novi Sad

1:35.00
1:29.10
1:29.01
1:27.77
1:28.71
1:29.10
1:34.68
1:35.56

1:25.55
1:24.00
1:23.01
1:21.25
1:22.07
1:23.91
1:24.64
1:27.10

1:19.12
1:17.56
1:16.57
1:14.49
1:14.98
1:16.99
1:18.00
1:21.10

1:12.18
1:08.00
1:07.16
1:06.20
1:06.42
1:08.00
1:12.10
1:12.23
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